PRSW3-26 | Replacement Part

By Powerohm Resistors
Catalog # PRSW3-26

Post Glover Replacement Part, SW Smoothwound, 276.3 Ohms,
1.2 A, MFG Part Number-SW3-26

Features

Post Glover Replacement PartNumber-SW3-26

General

Application

Maximum Temperature Rise
Resistance Ohms

Type

Dimensions

Length

Electrical Ratings

Current / Amperage Rating

Maximum Current Rating Amps

Continuous
Wattage

Product Assets

A Hubbell brand

Post Glover

375 °C

276.3 Ohm
Smoothwound Type SW

9in

1.2 A
1.2 Amps

450 W
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